User's
Guide
RAS106 & RAS108
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
COPYRIGHT & TRADEMARKS
FCC INFORMATION
LIMITED ONE-YEAR WARRANTY
PRODUCT UPDATE

Product Information
I. KVM Switch Series
II. Cable Kits for KVM Switches and
CPU Switch Series
In addition to KVM Switches, Edimax
offers a varities of KVM Switches. Following is a list of
different models and accessories. Check our web site
information.
MG2: 2-port PS/2 Mini KVM Switch w/cables
GENIE2-AP: 2-port KVM Switch AT & PS/2
GENIE4-P: 4-port KVM Switch PS/2
RAS106: 6-port KVM Switch PS/2, rackmount
RAS108: 8-port KVM Switch PS/2, rackmount
CS-AT-6: 6-feet AT cable kit
CS-AT-10: 10-feet AT cable kit
CS-AT-25: 25-feet AT cable kit
CS-AT-50: 50-feet AT cable kit
CS-PS2-6: 6-feet PS/2 cable kit
CS-PS2-10: 10-feet PS/2 cable kit
CS-PS2-25: 25-feet PS/2 cable kit
CS-PS2-50: 50-feet PS/2 cable kit
RAS106/108
Genie
Genie
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.